Partidos

Politicos
PAN
PCdoB
PCB
PCO
PDT
PFL
PHS
PL
PMDB
PMN
PP
PPS
PRONA
PRP
PRTB
PSB
PSC
PSDB
PSDC
PSL
PSTU
PT
PTdoB
PTB
PTC
PTN
PV
TOTAL

|Fonte: CFEMEA -

ELEIGOES MUNICIPAIS 2004 - PREFEITURAS

ELEIT@S POR SEXO E PARTIDO POLITICO

Mulheres
Quant.

oo -~0

64

418

%

0,00
10,00
0,00
0,00
5,57
8,10
0,00
11,29
7,57
3,23
6,16
6,86
14,29
8,11
16,67
8,52
4,00
6,32
7,69
12,00
0,00
6,33
13,04
9,41
12,50
40,00
5,45
7,52

TSE Dados de 29/11/2004

Homens
Quant.

1
9

0

0
288
726
26
338
977
30
518
285
6
34
10
161
24
815
12
22
0
385
20
385
14
3
52
5.141

%
100,00
90,00
0,00
0,00
94,43
91,90
100,00
88,71
92,43
96,77
93,84
93,14
85,71
91,89
83,33
91,48
96,00
93,68
92,31
88,00
0,00
93,67
86,96
90,59
87,50
60,00
94,55
92,48

[-NellololeleolololololleolelololololelelolNolollelelNollolollolio]

Sexo nao informado

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Total

10

305
790
26
381
1.057
31
5562
306

37
12
176
25
870
13
25

411
23
425
16

55
5.559



